dWVY NMO

MERCANTILEOFTICES|

P
STORAGE SEPARATION
T BOGRWT e oF Exts 1ars
REQUIRED REQUIRED
FARDIORE AR i
=1 0
...... T & A-TRAME A FRAME
ST T SR S T

- FRAME

JikDaw RaC
Iz
3

o
o
Toaom

o

NEW 1 HOUR FIRE RATED
PARTIMON \

H [

/T\ LIFE SAFETY PLAN

SV s a7z = 107

PLAN
NORTH

GC 7O VERIFY EXISTING |\
DEMISING WALL MEETS
1-HOUR FIRE RATING

TOTAL TRAVEL

DISTANCE 1417

EXTERIOR
STAIR TO HAVE
13 TREADS

"

.,\.
,nk s
7|0 <
21© <%
4 ..u
AR |
I g

|
Q.
e 3
w &
8
z ZB
o =
o 72

el

LIFE SAFETY NOTES

CODE COMPLIANCE/LIFE SAFETY LEGEND

TO_UFE
ACCOR

GENCY LIGHTING MODIFICATIONS SHALL S
ORMED IN ACCORDANCE TO BC 2015

2 HVAC SYSTEM MODFICATIONS SHALL BE
PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH NFPA 10132
2015,

3. SPRINKLER MODIFICATIONS SHALL BE PERFORMED
N ACCORDANCE WITH NFPA 13 2015

AND DETECTION SYSTEM

SHALL BE PERFORMED IN
WITH NFPA 72 2015, ADA-AG, A0

3
1B8C 2015

SMOKE ALARM MODIFICATIONS SHALL BE
PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE TO NFPA 72 2015
NATIONAL FIRE ALARM CODE

6 WHERE REQUIRED BY NFPA 10, PORTABLE FIRE
EXTINGUFSHERS AND CABINETS SHALL BE
SE ED, INSTALLED, INSPECTED AND

MANTANED
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DTH AND CAPACITY

THE REQUIRED CAPACITY

= 28

WiN WIDTH OF CORRIDORS=44"

2015 NFPA 101—- 39.2.5.1
EXMTS MUST BE SEPARATED A MINIMUM OF 1/3 OF THE
THAN 447 LONGEST DIAGONAL (SPRINKLERED BLDG)

OF EGRESS, MORE THAN ONE PORTABLE FIRE EXTINCUISHERS AND CABINETS

SS IS REQUIRED, THE MEANS OF EGRESS SHALL 2015 NFPA 101 — 99

THAT THE LOSS OF ANY ONE WHERE REQUIRED BY NFPA 10, PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

RESS LEAVES AVAILABLE NOT LESS THAN S0% OF SHALL BE SELECTED, INSTALLED, INSPECTED AND MAINTAINED.

2015 1IBC - 906.2

THE SIZE AND DISTRIBUTION OF FIRE EXTINGUISHERS SHALL BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 906.3.1-906.3.4 AND SIZE SHALL BE
IN ACCORDANCE WITH TABLE 906.3

2015 NFPA 10 (STANDARD FOR PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS)
SECTION 6.1.3— F.E SHALL BE CONSPICUOUSLY LOCATED WHERE
THEY ARE ACCESSIBLE AND IMMEDIATELY AVAILABLE IN THE EVENT
NO LESS THAN 2. OF A FIRE F.E. SHALL BE LOCATED ALONG NORMAL PATHS OF
TRAVEL, INCLUDING EXITS. THEY SHALL BE LOCATED IN AREAS
THEY ARE VISIBLE. IF OBSTRUCTION CANNOT BE AVOIDED SIGNS
SHOULD BE PROVIDED.
SHALL BE
6138 - THE TOP OF F.E SHALL BE INSTALLED NO HIGHER
THAN 5° AF.F

TABLE 6211 — MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE TO A F.E SHALL BE
NO MORE THAN 75"

168'=7"
e

LONGEST DISTANCE DIAGONAL

SEPARATION QF EXITS
DISTANCE = 1687
168'-7° 3 = 56'-2"

SEPARATION OF EXITS = 251°-9°

15 NI .2.6.2
REQUIRES TOTAL TRAVEL
DISTANCE TO BE NO MORE
THAN 300'-0"

mm:m_.m& Woﬂ z«

1 A ~TABLE A7.6
REQUIRES COMMON PATH

QF TRAVEL TO BE NO
GREATER THAN 100’

mn Mm_m _w.m,a

NO DEAD END CORRIDOR
SHALL BE MORE THAN
50 FT. IN LENGTH
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EXISTING PARTITION TO REMAIN

BXSTNG 1 HOUR FIRE RATED
DEMISING PARTITION (P—1)

NEW PARTITION (P~2)
NEW SMOKE PARTITION (P-3)

NEW 1 HOUR FIRE RATED
PARTITION (P—4)

NEW PLUMBING CHASE (P-5)
DEMOLON

REQUIRED EXIT SIGN

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

EMERGENCY UGHTING

NEWSOUTH WINDOW
SOLUTIONS

6851 VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD.
METAIRIE, LA 70003




